Produkt Information

WISI EE 06 0297

UHF-Flachen-Antenne

Kurzbeschreibung

Polarisation: Horizontal oder vertikal, Neigung einstellbar.
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WISI EE 06 0297

Technische Daten

Kanéle
Frequenzbereich UHF
Polarisation

Gewinn
Vor-/Rickverhaltnis
Offnungswinkel horizontal
Offnungswinkel vertikal
Windlast horizontal
Windlast vertikal
Anschlisse

F-Buchse

Allgemeine Daten
Abmessungen (BxHXxT)

21...69 (UHF)
470...862 MHz
Horizontal/Vertikal
14.5 dB (max.)
>25 dB

46 °

27 °

107 N

107 N

1 St.

645 x 830 x 260 mm

Verpackungsdaten

Verkaufseinheit

Abmessungen (BxHxT) Verkauf-
seinheit

Verpackungsvolumen Verkauf-
seinheit

Bruttogewicht Verkaufseinheit
Versandeinheit

Abmessungen (BxHxT) Versand-
einheit

Verpackungsvolumen Versand-
einheit

Bruttogewicht Versandeinheit
EAN

Artikelnummer
Zolltarifnummer

2 St
670 x 835 x 105 mm

dm3

2.000 kg
St.
mm

58.74 dm3

2 kg
4010056725167
72516
85291039
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